CONTENTS

About the Authors
Acknowledgments

Introduction
How to Use and Apply This Book

I. Strategy
1. The South American Strategy
2. A Biblical and Historical Strategy
3. The Jesus Strategy

II. Preparation
4. Each One Win One

III. Discipleship
5. The Big Brothers and Big Sisters Model
6. Prayer Cells

IV. Harvest
7. Evangelistic Campaigns
8. Multiplying Churches and Pastors
9. IMPACT: Coordinating the Plans

V. Leadership
10. Goals and Leadership

Appendixes
Appendix A: Leader’s Guides
Appendix B: Student Outlines
Appendix C: Each One Win One ChecKklist
Appendix D: Follow-up Checklist
Appendix E: Big Brothers and Big Sisters Checklist
Appendix F: Insights into Spiritual Gifts
Appendix G: Prayer Cell Checklist
Appendix H: The Evangelistic Campaign Checklist
Appendix I: My Top 10 Commitment List
Appendix J: Big Brothers and Big Sisters “Top 10” Checklist
Appendix K: Poster—Each Church Plant One Commitment
Appendix L: Poster—Each One Win One Commitment
Appendix M: Certificate—Soul Winner (accomplished)
Appendix N: Certificate—Soul Winner (commitment)
Appendix O: Certificate—Church Commitment
Appendix P: Sermon Text—“Harvest Now”
Appendix Q: Membership Class Outline

Notes

11

13
15
23
31

37
39

45
47
52

61
63
69
76

85
87

97
Al
Bl
C1
D1
El
F1
Gl
Hi1
1
I
K1
L1
M1
N1
o1
P1

Ql
191



